w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
PPC-F-ULT5
15”/15.6” Panel PC Based on Intel® Whiskey Lake ULT Processor
● 15”~17” Panel PC with Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE,
Intel® Celeron® 4305UE
● Low power consumption and fanless design
● IP66-rated front panel for water and dust resistance

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
15”
PPC-F15D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 15” 450 cd/m² 1024 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W on-board Processor
(ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-F15D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 15” 450 cd/m² 1024 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4305UE TDP 15W on-board Processor
(ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
15.6”
PPC-FW15D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 15.6” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W on-board
Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-FW15D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 15.6” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4305UE TDP 15W on-board Processor
(ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
17”
PPC-F17D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 17” 350 cd/m² 1280 x 1024 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W on-board Processor
(ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-F17D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 17” 350 cd/m² 1280 x 1024 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4305UE TDP 15W on-board Processor
(ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
18.5”
PPC-FW19D-ULT5-i5/4G/PC-R10 18.5” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Core™ i5-8365UE TDP 15W on-board
Processor (ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
PPC-FW19D-ULT5-C/4G/PC-R10 18.5” 400 cd/m² 1366 x 768 Panel PC with 14nm 8th gen. Intel® Whiskey Lake Celeron® 4305UE TDP 15W on-board Processor
(ULT), 4GB DDR4 RAM x1, 12VDC input, PCAP touch with AG, R10
Options
Item PPC-F15D PPC-FW15D PPC-F17D PPC-FW19D
Arm ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10
STAND-C19-R10
Wall Mount Kit WK-190MS-R10